WELL LOG BUREAU—KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY

508 East Murdock,

Company- Chief Drilling Co., Inc.

Farm- Wilkenson No. 1
Total Depth. 3435
Comm. 1-29-63 Comp. 2-3-63
Shot or Treated.
Contractor. Chief Drilling Co., Ine.
Issued. 4-6-63

CASING:

8 5/8" 201! cem w/140 sx.

sand & shells
sand

shale & red bed
Anhydrite

shale & shells
shale & lime
lime

lime & shale
lime

Total Depth

TOPS: SAMPLE
Anhydrite
Topeka
Heebner
Toronto
Lansing

Figures Incicate Bottom of Formations.
1190
1320
1582
1632
2025
2455
2465
3123
3435 RTD

1582
3123
3333
3353
3372

Wichita, Kansas

(H-1>OTTIR
SEC. 18 Y. 9 R. 18w
NE SE SE
County Rooks
KANSAS
/-
Elevation._2173 DF /

Production, Dry



